Orillia Precast Concrete Ltd.Concrete Ltd.
2018-July
OPC-800LS 800 Gal (3600L) Low Septic Tank 2680 1803 1295 4007 CPA CPA-16-87
OPC-850S 850 Gal (3850L) Septic Tank 2425 1702 1562 4141 CPA CPA-16-86
OPC-1000S 1000 Gal (4500L) Septic Tank 2438 1753 1715 4512 CPA CPA-16-88
OPC-1000LS 1000 Gal (4500L) Low Septic Tank 3048 1981 1295 4614 CPA CPA-16-89
OPC-1200S 1200 Gal (5450L) Septic Tank 3048 1981 1397 5448 CPA CPA-16-90
OPC-1325S 1325 Gal (6000L) Septic Tank 3048 1981 1601 6472 CPA CPA-16-91
OPC-1500LS 1500 Gal (6800L) Low Septic Tank 3810 1981 1460 6819 CPA CPA-16-92
OPC-1500S 1500 Gal (6800L) Septic Tank 2591 2438 1740 6674 CPA CPA-16-93
OPC-2000S 2000 Gal (9000L) Septic Tank 3810 1981 1828 9089 CPA CPA-16-94
OPC-MOD Modular Tank (3000 Gal) 3251 2591 2438 14438 CPA CPA-16-95
MANUFACTURER'S PRODUCT INFORMATION CPA DESIGNATION
Actual
Working
Capacity
(liters)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
CPA
Product
ID
Length
(mm)
Product Name
Product
ID/
Model#
Registration
Type